TOP
seller
52 www.pce-instruments.com/us
Data Logger / Air Flow Meter
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PCE-WL 1 sensor
Meas. range 0.8 ... 40 m/s
Accuracy ±0.5 m/s or ±5 % of reading

Soil moisture sensor
•	measurement range: 0 ... 100 %
•	 accuracy: ±2 %
•	 cable: 1.8 m
Air pressure sensor
•	meas. range: 660 ... 810 mmHg (880 ... 1080 mbar)
•	 accuracy: ±1.3 mmHg (±1.8 mbar)
•	 cable: 30 cm
Standard signal input cable
•	 input range: 0 ... 2.5 V or 4 ... 20 mA
•	 length: 1.8 m
176 www.pce-instruments.com/us
Versions
Short
Nomin. Ø Division Flange edition Sleeve edition
Ø 160 50 m3/h PCE-VR-160KF PCE-VR-160KM
Ø 200 50 m3/h PCE-VR-200KF PCE-VR-200KM
Ø 250 50 m3/h PCE-VR-250KF PCE-VR-250KM
Long
Nomin. Ø Division Flange edition  Sleeve edition
Ø 110 100 m3/h PCE-VR-110LF PCE-VR-110LM
Ø 125 100 m3/h PCE-VR-125LF PCE-VR-125LM
Ø 140 100 m3/h PCE-VR-140LF PCE-VR-140LM
Ø 160 100 m3/h PCE-VR-160LF PCE-VR-160LM
Ø 180 100 m3/h PCE-VR-180LF PCE-VR-180LM
Ø 200 100 m3/h PCE-VR-200LF PCE-VR-200LM
Ø 225 100 m3/h PCE-VR-225LF PCE-VR-225LM
Ø 250 100 m3/h PCE-VR-250LF PCE-VR-250LM
Ø 280 100 m3/h PCE-VR-280LF PCE-VR-280LM
Ø 315 100 m3/h PCE-VR-315LF PCE-VR-315LM
Ø 355 100 m3/h PCE-VR-355LF PCE-VR-355LM
PCE-VR Series
Venturi Tube up to Ø 355 mm for Flow Measurement within Pipes
•	measuring transducer (DS85) for remote transfer of the measuring signal optionally available
•	 8 mm Ø connections